CHRG 2023-2024 CLUBGRANTS FUNDING YEAR

Premises Name Grant Recipient Category Cash In Kind

Castle Hill RSL Club BE UNSTOPPABLE FOUNDATION Ltd CAT1 $23,595 S0
Castle Hill RSL Club Brain Cancer Collective Ltd CAT1 $5,000 SO
Castle Hill RSL Club CASTLE HILL BASEBALL CLUB INCORPORATED CAT1 $12,000 S0
Castle Hill RSL Club Castle Hill Rotary - Run for the Hills CAT1 $6,000 SO
Castle Hill RSL Club Castle Hills & District RSL sub-Branch CAT1 S0 $28,298
Castle Hill RSL Club Cheyne Reaction PT CAT1 S0 $2,700
Castle Hill RSL Club Colourful Minds Artist Market CAT1 $2,863 SO
Castle Hill RSL Club Diabetes NSW & ACT CAT1 S0 $560
Castle Hill RSL Club Endeavour Foundation CAT1 $12,158 SO
Castle Hill RSL Club Fair Fight Foundation Limited CAT1 $15,000 SO
Castle Hill RSL Club Foodbank NSW & ACT CAT1 $15,000 SO
Castle Hill RSL Club Foster Care Angels Inc CAT1 $14,000 SO
Castle Hill RSL Club Gallipoli Scholarship Fund Incorporated CAT1 $8,000 S0
Castle Hill RSL Club Hawkesbury City Council CAT1 $9,400 S0
Castle Hill RSL Club Heartbeat of Football Foundation Limited CAT1 $15,000 SO
Castle Hill RSL Club HeartKids Limited CAT1 $5,000 SO
Castle Hill RSL Club Hills Against Domestic Violence CAT1 S0 $2,230
Castle Hill RSL Club Hills Relay For Life CAT1 $15,000 $2,280
Castle Hill RSL Club Hills-Kellyville Rotary Club CAT1 $8,000 S0
Castle Hill RSL Club Inala CAT1 $20,290 SO
Castle Hill RSL Club Jasper road Public School P&C Band Committee CAT1 S0 $700
Castle Hill RSL Club Learning Links CAT1 $47,660 SO
Castle Hill RSL Club Lions Club of Castle Hill CAT1 S0 $5,340
Castle Hill RSL Club Lisa Harnum Foundation CAT1 S0 $1,030
Castle Hill RSL Club Little Wings Ltd. CAT1 $3,000 SO
Castle Hill RSL Club LIVE LIFE GET ACTIVE PTY LTD CAT1 $15,000 S0
Castle Hill RSL Club Matthew Pearce Public School CAT1 S0 $1,600
Castle Hill RSL Club National Association for Prevention of Child Abuse and Neglect (NAPCAN) CAT1 $5,000 S0
Castle Hill RSL Club NORDOFF-ROBBINS MUSIC THERAPY AUSTRALIA LIMITED CAT1 $8,500 S0
Castle Hill RSL Club Our National Heart Pty Limited CAT1 $30,000 SO
Castle Hill RSL Club Probus Club of Glenhaven Incorporated CAT1 S0 $3,330
Castle Hill RSL Club Probus Club of Kellyville & Hills Inc CAT1 S0 $7,225
Castle Hill RSL Club Prostate Cancer Foundation of Australia CAT1 $5,000 SO
Castle Hill RSL Club Rainbow Club CAT1 $8,290 SO
Castle Hill RSL Club Raise Foundation CAT1 $15,000 SO
Castle Hill RSL Club Rescue Hub CAT1 S0 SO
Castle Hill RSL Club Riding for the Disabled Association NSW Tall Timbers Centre CAT1 $25,000 SO
Castle Hill RSL Club Royal Life Saving NSW CAT1 $3,277 S0
Castle Hill RSL Club RSL & Service Clubs Association CAT1 $23,000 SO
Castle Hill RSL Club RSL LifeCare CAT1 $10,000 SO
Castle Hill RSL Club RuffTRACK Limited CAT1 $10,000 S0
Castle Hill RSL Club Run Against Violence Inc CAT1 $75,000 SO
Castle Hill RSL Club Saints Care Ltd CAT1 $6,500 SO
Castle Hill RSL Club Soldier On Limited CAT1 $7,500 SO
Castle Hill RSL Club Solve-TAD Limited CAT1 $7,500 SO
Castle Hill RSL Club ST GABRIELS SCHOOL CAT1 $25,000 $1,600
Castle Hill RSL Club St John Ambulance NSW CAT1 S0 $27,865
Castle Hill RSL Club Stronger Together Foundation CAT1 $8,640 $540
Castle Hill RSL Club Sydney Children's Hospitals Foundation CAT1 $15,000 S0
Castle Hill RSL Club The Centre for Volunteering CAT1 $5,000 SO
Castle Hill RSL Club THE HILLS COMMUNITY AID & INFORMATION SERVICE INC CAT1 $12,500 S0
Castle Hill RSL Club The Shepherd Centre - For Deaf Children CAT1 $12,920 SO
Castle Hill RSL Club The Top Blokes Foundation CAT1 $13,249 SO
Castle Hill RSL Club Australian War Widows NSW.Ltd CAT 2 S0 $1,320
Castle Hill RSL Club Brian Lynne CAT 2 $500 SO
Castle Hill RSL Club Castle Hill BMX CAT 2 $4,780 SO
Castle Hill RSL Club Castle Hill PSSA CAT 2 S0 $240
Castle Hill RSL Club Castle Hill Public School CAT 2 S0 $1,600
Castle Hill RSL Club Castle Hill RSL Adult Swimming Club CAT 2 $12,225 $5,120

1of3



CHRG 2023-2024 CLUBGRANTS FUNDING YEAR

Premises Name
Castle Hill RSL Club
Castle Hill RSL Club
Castle Hill RSL Club
Castle Hill RSL Club
Castle Hill RSL Club
Castle Hill RSL Club
Castle Hill RSL Club
Castle Hill RSL Club
Castle Hill RSL Club
Castle Hill RSL Club
Castle Hill RSL Club
Castle Hill RSL Club
Castle Hill RSL Club
Castle Hill RSL Club
Castle Hill RSL Club
Castle Hill RSL Club
Castle Hill RSL Club
Castle Hill RSL Club
Castle Hill RSL Club
Castle Hill RSL Club
Castle Hill RSL Club
Castle Hill RSL Club
Castle Hill RSL Club
Castle Hill RSL Club
Castle Hill RSL Club
Castle Hill RSL Club
Castle Hill RSL Club
Castle Hill RSL Club
Castle Hill RSL Club
Castle Hill RSL Club
Castle Hill RSL Club
Castle Hill RSL Club
Castle Hill RSL Club
Castle Hill RSL Club
Castle Hill RSL Club
Club Parramatta
Club Parramatta
Club Parramatta
Club Parramatta
Club Parramatta
Club Parramatta
Club Parramatta
Club Parramatta
Club Parramatta
Club Parramatta
Club Parramatta
Club Parramatta
Club Parramatta
Club Parramatta
Club Parramatta
Club Parramatta
Club Parramatta
Club Parramatta
Club Parramatta
Club Parramatta
Club Parramatta
Club Parramatta
Club Parramatta
Club Parramatta

Grant Recipient

Castle Hill RSL Backgammon Club

Castle Hill RSL Badminton Club

Castle Hill RSL Club Pistol Club

Castle Hill RSL Cricket Club

Castle Hill RSL Dolphins Swimming Club Incorporated
Castle Hill RSL Fishing Club

Castle Hill RSL Gymnastics Club

Castle Hill RSL Photography Cllub

Castle Hill RSL Pipe Band

Castle Hill RSL Rockets Football Club
Castle Hill RSL Smallbore Rifle Club

Castle Hill RSL Social Golf Club

Castle Hill RSL Youth Band

Castle Hill RSL Youth Club - Dance Section
Castle Hill United Football Club

Catholic Parish of Our Lady of the Angels
CHRSL Billiards & Snooker Club

CHRSL Tennis Club

Crestwood Public School

Cumberland Community Radio Incorporated / Alive 90.5FM
Excelsior Public School

Hills Basketball Association

Hills District Little Athletics Centre

Hills District Netball Association

Hills Football Incorporated

Hills Zone SSSA

KELLYVILLE HIGH SCHOOL

North West Magpies JRLC

Oakville Raiders Baseball Clun

Pitt Town & District Sip & Stitch

Rouse Hill High School P&C

Rouse Hill Rhinos JRLC

St Angela's School Castle Hill

Teaching Services Australia

Ulysses Club inc. - Hills Branch

4th Aust Infantry Battalion AIF (1939-1945) Association
AMES Australia

Australiad€™s Fashion Grandeur

BE UNSTOPPABLE FOUNDATION Ltd
Bobby Goldsmith Foundation

Cancer Council NSW

Cumberland Women's Health Centre
Department of Communities & Justice
Diabetes NSW & ACT

Homicide Victims Support Group Aust Inc.
Learning Links

Little Wings Ltd.

Parramatta Division of Sydney legacy
Parramatta Memorial Sub Section Naval Association of Australia
Parramatta Pioneers Toastmasters Club
Parramatta RSL Sub Branch

Raise Foundation

St John Ambulance NSW

The Humour Foundation

The Top Blokes Foundation
UCA-Parramatta Mission

Winangay Resources Inc.

Your Side Australia

Youth of Tomorrow Ltd

20f3

Category Cash

CAT2
CAT2
CAT2
CAT2
CAT2
CAT2
CAT2
CAT2
CAT2
CAT2
CAT2
CAT2
CAT2
CAT2
CAT2
CAT2
CAT2
CAT2
CAT2
CAT2
CAT2
CAT2
CAT2
CAT2
CAT2
CAT2
CAT2
CAT2
CAT2
CAT2
CAT2
CAT2
CAT2
CAT2
CAT2
CAT1
CAT1
CAT1
CAT1
CAT1
CAT1
CAT1
CAT1
CAT1
CAT1
CAT1
CAT1
CAT1
CAT1
CAT1
CAT1
CAT1
CAT1
CAT1
CAT1
CAT1
CAT1
CAT1
CAT1

$1,430
$23,500
$12,400
$11,000
$16,985
$15,200
$27,900
$11,895
$6,000
$16,250
$1,360
$3,000
$26,000
S0

S0

S0
$4,355
$3,250
S0
$5,000
S0

S0
$5,500
S0

S0
$5,000
$5,000
$2,500
$2,500
$500
$250
$11,000
S0

S0

S0

S0

S0

S0
$10,000
S0

S0
$9,789
S0

S0

S0
$77,505
$1,500
S0

$600
S0

S0
$15,000
S0
$27,975
$13,249
$5,000
S0

S0
$1,900

In Kind

$0
$1,410
$3,116
$6,798
$5,120
$4,335
$0
$5,525
$0
$5,300
$0

$0
$1,800
$4,560
$1,600
$900
$840
$2,430
$800
$0
$625
$41,510
$0
$1,800
$1,600
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0
$935
$258
$4,193
$3,165
$440
$1,500
$1,200
$0
$1,065
$150
$0
$1,000
$1,120
$440
$0

$0
$2,640
$0
$2,200
$85,480
$0
$4,200
$0

$0

$0
$3,970
$960
$0



CHRG 2023-2024 CLUBGRANTS FUNDING YEAR

Premises Name Grant Recipient Category Cash In Kind

Club Parramatta Baulkham Hills Brumbies J.R.L.F.C. Incorporated CAT 2 $3,000 SO
Club Parramatta Cumberland Community Radio Incorporated / Alive 90.5FM CAT 2 $5,000 SO
Club Parramatta Lions Club of Defence and Emergency Services CAT 2 S0 $440
Club Parramatta NSW Road Racing Club CAT 2 S0 $180
Club Parramatta OLMC Parramatta CAT 2 S0 $480
Club Parramatta Parramatta city Titans Jrifc incorporated CAT 2 $5,000 SO
Club Parramatta Parramatta Cycling Club CAT 2 $5,000 $2,990
Club Parramatta Parramatta Memorial Sub Section Naval Association of Australia CAT 2 S0 $2,200
Club Parramatta Parramatta RSL Caledonian Pipe Band CAT 2 $6,000 SO
Club Parramatta Parramatta RSL Golf CLub CAT 2 $6,320 $800
Club Parramatta PRSL Solo Whist Club CAT 2 $390 SO
Club Parramatta Royal Australian Artillery Association (NSW) Inc CAT 2 S0 $400

30f3



	Table 1

