## **CHRG 2023-2024 CLUBGRANTS FUNDING YEAR**

Premises Name	Grant Recipient	Category	Cash	In Kind
Castle Hill RSL Club	BE UNSTOPPABLE FOUNDATION Ltd	CAT 1	\$23,595	\$0
Castle Hill RSL Club	Brain Cancer Collective Ltd	CAT 1	\$5,000	\$0
Castle Hill RSL Club	CASTLE HILL BASEBALL CLUB INCORPORATED	CAT 1	\$12,000	\$0
Castle Hill RSL Club	Castle Hill Rotary - Run for the Hills	CAT 1	\$6,000	\$0
Castle Hill RSL Club	Castle Hills & District RSL sub-Branch	CAT 1	\$0	\$28,298
Castle Hill RSL Club	Cheyne Reaction PT	CAT 1	\$0	\$2,700
Castle Hill RSL Club	Colourful Minds Artist Market	CAT 1	\$2,863	\$0
Castle Hill RSL Club	Diabetes NSW & ACT	CAT 1	\$0	\$560
Castle Hill RSL Club	Endeavour Foundation	CAT 1	\$12,158	\$0
Castle Hill RSL Club	Fair Fight Foundation Limited	CAT 1	\$15,000	\$0
Castle Hill RSL Club	Foodbank NSW & ACT	CAT 1	\$15,000	\$0
Castle Hill RSL Club	Foster Care Angels Inc	CAT 1	\$14,000	\$0
Castle Hill RSL Club	Gallipoli Scholarship Fund Incorporated	CAT 1	\$8,000	\$0
Castle Hill RSL Club	Hawkesbury City Council	CAT 1	\$9,400	\$0
Castle Hill RSL Club	Heartbeat of Football Foundation Limited	CAT 1	\$15,000	\$0
Castle Hill RSL Club	HeartKids Limited	CAT 1	\$5,000	\$0
Castle Hill RSL Club	Hills Against Domestic Violence	CAT 1	\$0	\$2,230
Castle Hill RSL Club	Hills Relay For Life	CAT 1	\$15,000	\$2,280
Castle Hill RSL Club	Hills-Kellyville Rotary Club	CAT 1	\$8,000	\$0
Castle Hill RSL Club	Inala	CAT 1	\$20,290	\$0
Castle Hill RSL Club	Jasper road Public School P&C Band Committee	CAT 1	\$0	\$700
Castle Hill RSL Club	Learning Links	CAT 1	\$47,660	\$0
Castle Hill RSL Club	Lions Club of Castle Hill	CAT 1	\$0	\$5,340
Castle Hill RSL Club	Lisa Harnum Foundation	CAT 1	\$0	\$1,030
Castle Hill RSL Club	Little Wings Ltd.	CAT 1	\$3,000	\$0
Castle Hill RSL Club	LIVE LIFE GET ACTIVE PTY LTD	CAT 1	\$15,000	\$0
Castle Hill RSL Club	Matthew Pearce Public School	CAT 1	\$0	\$1,600
Castle Hill RSL Club	National Association for Prevention of Child Abuse and Neglect (NAPCAN)	CAT 1	\$5,000	\$0
Castle Hill RSL Club	NORDOFF-ROBBINS MUSIC THERAPY AUSTRALIA LIMITED	CAT 1	\$8,500	\$0
Castle Hill RSL Club	Our National Heart Pty Limited	CAT 1	\$30,000	\$0
Castle Hill RSL Club	Probus Club of Glenhaven Incorporated	CAT 1	\$0	\$3,330
Castle Hill RSL Club	Probus Club of Kellyville & Hills Inc	CAT 1	\$0	\$7,225
Castle Hill RSL Club	Prostate Cancer Foundation of Australia	CAT 1	\$5,000	\$0
Castle Hill RSL Club	Rainbow Club	CAT 1	\$8,290	\$0
Castle Hill RSL Club	Raise Foundation	CAT 1	\$15,000	\$0
Castle Hill RSL Club	Rescue Hub	CAT 1	\$0	\$0
Castle Hill RSL Club	Riding for the Disabled Association NSW Tall Timbers Centre	CAT 1	\$25,000	\$0
Castle Hill RSL Club	Royal Life Saving NSW	CAT 1	\$3,277	\$0
Castle Hill RSL Club	RSL & Service Clubs Association	CAT 1	\$23,000	\$0
Castle Hill RSL Club	RSL LifeCare	CAT 1	\$10,000	\$0
Castle Hill RSL Club	RuffTRACK Limited	CAT 1	\$10,000	\$0
Castle Hill RSL Club	Run Against Violence Inc	CAT 1	\$75,000	\$0
Castle Hill RSL Club	Saints Care Ltd	CAT 1	\$6,500	\$0
Castle Hill RSL Club	Soldier On Limited	CAT 1	\$7,500	\$0
Castle Hill RSL Club	Solve-TAD Limited	CAT 1	\$7,500	\$0
Castle Hill RSL Club	ST GABRIELS SCHOOL	CAT 1	\$25,000	\$1,600
Castle Hill RSL Club	St John Ambulance NSW	CAT 1	\$0	\$27,865
Castle Hill RSL Club	Stronger Together Foundation	CAT 1	\$8,640	\$540
Castle Hill RSL Club	Sydney Children's Hospitals Foundation	CAT 1	\$15,000	\$0
Castle Hill RSL Club	The Centre for Volunteering	CAT 1	\$5,000	\$0
Castle Hill RSL Club	THE HILLS COMMUNITY AID & INFORMATION SERVICE INC	CAT 1	\$12,500	\$0
Castle Hill RSL Club	The Shepherd Centre - For Deaf Children	CAT 1	\$12,920	\$0
Castle Hill RSL Club	The Top Blokes Foundation	CAT 1	\$13,249	\$0
Castle Hill RSL Club	Australian War Widows NSW.Ltd	CAT 2	\$0	\$1,320
Castle Hill RSL Club	Brian Lynne	CAT 2	\$500	\$1,320
Castle Hill RSL Club	Castle Hill BMX	CAT 2	\$4,780	\$0
Castle Hill RSL Club	Castle Hill PSSA	CAT 2	\$0	\$240
		57112		72 TO
Castle Hill RSL Club	Castle Hill Public School	CAT 2	\$0	\$1,600

## **CHRG 2023-2024 CLUBGRANTS FUNDING YEAR**

Premises Name	Grant Recipient	Category	Cash	In Kind
Castle Hill RSL Club	Castle Hill RSL Backgammon Club	CAT 2	\$1,430	\$0
Castle Hill RSL Club	Castle Hill RSL Badminton Club	CAT 2	\$23,500	\$1,410
Castle Hill RSL Club	Castle Hill RSL Club Pistol Club	CAT 2	\$12,400	\$3,116
Castle Hill RSL Club	Castle Hill RSL Cricket Club	CAT 2	\$11,000	\$6,798
Castle Hill RSL Club	Castle Hill RSL Dolphins Swimming Club Incorporated	CAT 2	\$16,985	\$5,120
Castle Hill RSL Club	Castle Hill RSL Fishing Club	CAT 2	\$15,200	\$4,335
Castle Hill RSL Club	Castle Hill RSL Gymnastics Club	CAT 2	\$27,900	\$0
Castle Hill RSL Club	Castle Hill RSL Photography Cllub	CAT 2	\$11,895	\$5,525
Castle Hill RSL Club	Castle Hill RSL Pipe Band	CAT 2	\$6,000	\$0
Castle Hill RSL Club	Castle Hill RSL Rockets Football Club	CAT 2	\$16,250	\$5,300
Castle Hill RSL Club	Castle Hill RSL Smallbore Rifle Club	CAT 2	\$1,360	\$0
Castle Hill RSL Club	Castle Hill RSL Social Golf Club	CAT 2	\$3,000	\$0
Castle Hill RSL Club	Castle Hill RSL Youth Band	CAT 2	\$26,000	\$1,800
Castle Hill RSL Club	Castle Hill RSL Youth Club - Dance Section	CAT 2	\$0	\$4,560
Castle Hill RSL Club	Castle Hill United Football Club	CAT 2	\$0	\$1,600
Castle Hill RSL Club	Catholic Parish of Our Lady of the Angels	CAT 2	\$0	\$900
Castle Hill RSL Club	CHRSL Billiards & Snooker Club	CAT 2	\$4,355	\$840
Castle Hill RSL Club	CHRSL Tennis Club	CAT 2	\$3,250	\$2,430
Castle Hill RSL Club	Crestwood Public School	CAT 2	\$0	
Castle Hill RSL Club	Cumberland Community Radio Incorporated / Alive 90.5FM	CAT 2	\$5,000	\$0
Castle Hill RSL Club	Excelsior Public School	CAT 2	\$0	
Castle Hill RSL Club	Hills Basketball Association	CAT 2	\$0	\$41,510
Castle Hill RSL Club	Hills District Little Athletics Centre	CAT 2	\$5,500	\$0
Castle Hill RSL Club	Hills District Netball Association	CAT 2	\$0	\$1,800
Castle Hill RSL Club	Hills Football Incorporated	CAT 2	\$0	\$1,600
Castle Hill RSL Club	Hills Zone SSSA	CAT 2	\$5,000	\$0
Castle Hill RSL Club	KELLYVILLE HIGH SCHOOL	CAT 2	\$5,000	\$0
Castle Hill RSL Club	North West Magpies JRLC	CAT 2	\$2,500	\$0
Castle Hill RSL Club	Oakville Raiders Baseball Clun	CAT 2	\$2,500	\$0
Castle Hill RSL Club	Pitt Town & District Sip & Stitch	CAT 2	\$500	\$0
Castle Hill RSL Club	Rouse Hill High School P&C	CAT 2	\$250	\$0
Castle Hill RSL Club	Rouse Hill Rhinos JRLC	CAT 2	\$11,000	\$935
Castle Hill RSL Club	St Angela's School Castle Hill	CAT 2	\$0	
Castle Hill RSL Club	Teaching Services Australia	CAT 2	\$0	\$4,193
Castle Hill RSL Club	Ulysses Club inc Hills Branch	CAT 2	\$0	\$3,165
Club Parramatta	4th Aust Infantry Battalion AIF (1939-1945) Association	CAT 1	\$0	\$440
Club Parramatta	AMES Australia	CAT 1	\$0	
Club Parramatta	Australia's Fashion Grandeur	CAT 1	\$0	
Club Parramatta	BE UNSTOPPABLE FOUNDATION Ltd	CAT 1	\$10,000	\$0
Club Parramatta	Bobby Goldsmith Foundation	CAT 1	\$0	\$1,065
Club Parramatta	Cancer Council NSW	CAT 1	\$0	
Club Parramatta	Cumberland Women's Health Centre	CAT 1	\$9,789	\$0
Club Parramatta	Department of Communities & Justice	CAT 1	\$0	\$1,000
Club Parramatta	Diabetes NSW & ACT	CAT 1	\$0	
Club Parramatta	Homicide Victims Support Group Aust Inc.	CAT 1	\$0	
Club Parramatta	Learning Links	CAT 1	\$77,505	\$0
Club Parramatta	Little Wings Ltd.	CAT 1	\$1,500	
Club Parramatta	Parramatta Division of Sydney legacy	CAT 1	\$0	\$2,640
Club Parramatta	Parramatta Memorial Sub Section Naval Association of Australia	CAT 1	\$600	\$0
Club Parramatta	Parramatta Pioneers Toastmasters Club	CAT 1	\$0	\$2,200
Club Parramatta	Parramatta RSL Sub Branch	CAT 1	\$0	\$85,480
Club Parramatta	Raise Foundation	CAT 1	\$15,000	\$0
Club Parramatta	St John Ambulance NSW	CAT 1	\$0	
Club Parramatta	The Humour Foundation	CAT 1	\$27,975	\$0
Club Parramatta	The Top Blokes Foundation	CAT 1	\$13,249	
Club Parramatta	UCA-Parramatta Mission	CAT 1	\$5,000	
Club Parramatta	Winangay Resources Inc.	CAT 1	\$0	
Club Parramatta	Your Side Australia	CAT 1	\$0	
Club Parramatta	Youth of Tomorrow Ltd	CAT 1	\$1,900	-

## **CHRG 2023-2024 CLUBGRANTS FUNDING YEAR**

Premises Name	Grant Recipient	Category	Cash	In Kind
Club Parramatta	Baulkham Hills Brumbies J.R.L.F.C. Incorporated	CAT 2	\$3,000	\$0
Club Parramatta	Cumberland Community Radio Incorporated / Alive 90.5FM	CAT 2	\$5,000	\$0
Club Parramatta	Lions Club of Defence and Emergency Services	CAT 2	\$0	\$440
Club Parramatta	NSW Road Racing Club	CAT 2	\$0	\$180
Club Parramatta	OLMC Parramatta	CAT 2	\$0	\$480
Club Parramatta	Parramatta city Titans Jrlfc incorporated	CAT 2	\$5,000	\$0
Club Parramatta	Parramatta Cycling Club	CAT 2	\$5,000	\$2,990
Club Parramatta	Parramatta Memorial Sub Section Naval Association of Australia	CAT 2	\$0	\$2,200
Club Parramatta	Parramatta RSL Caledonian Pipe Band	CAT 2	\$6,000	\$0
Club Parramatta	Parramatta RSL Golf CLub	CAT 2	\$6,320	\$800
Club Parramatta	PRSL Solo Whist Club	CAT 2	\$390	\$0
Club Parramatta	Royal Australian Artillery Association (NSW) Inc	CAT 2	\$0	\$400